You Make a Difference

You can multiply the power of hope with the St. Jude Math-A-Thon. The donations you collect will help fund lifesaving research and treatments at St. Jude Children's Research Hospital®. Thank you for helping St. Jude kids!



How to Participate

- · Sign up with your child's school to access your fundraising page.
- Let your friends and family know your child is participating in the St. Jude Math-A-Thon by sharing on social media.
- Track your progress by setting a fundraising goal and collecting donations.
- Visit **stjude.org/math** for helpful tools to boost your fundraising!



About St. Jude

- Families never receive a bill from St. Jude for treatment, travel, housing or food so they can focus on helping their child live.
- Every St. Jude patient deserves a chance to live their best life and celebrate every moment. Your support helps St. Jude give kids with cancer that chance.

Date

• You help St. Jude focus on what matters most - saving kids.



Register today and personalize your online fundraising page at

stjude.org/math



Please detach and return this permission slip to your child's Math-A-Thon Event Lead.

Parent/Guardian Permission Slip

☐ Yes, I want my child to fundraise for St. Jude Children's Research Hospital.

My Child's Name: _____Class/Age: _____

Parent/Guardian Name: _____

Parent/Guardian Signature

CONSENT AND RELEASE FOR ST. JUDE In signing this release, I (the "Parent") as parent or legal guardian of a minor under the age of eighteen years, the "Participant", permit Participant to attend and participate in the St. Jude Math-A-Thon event ("Event") for the purpose of fundraising for and/or raising awareness of St. Jude Children's Research Hospital® ("St. Jude"). I acknowledge and warrant that Participant is physically fit and able to safely participate in the Event without risk to themselves or others. I, on behalf of Participant, understand that there may be risks associated in taking part in a physical activity and/or an activity and assume all risk of injury that may occur as a result of Participant taking part in the Event. I, on behalf of the Participant, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless St. Jude, American Lebanese Syrian Associated Charities ("ALSAC"), all public or private agencies whose property and/or personnel are used, all other sponsoring or co-sponsoring companies or individuals and all individual organizers or volunteers related to or involved in the Event (collectively, "Releases") from all liability to Parent, Participant and his/her personal representatives, assigns, heirs and executors, for all loss(es) or damages(s) and any and all claims or demands therefore, on account of injury to Participant or property. Parent hereby assumes the risks of loss(es), damages(s), or injury(ies) that may be sustained by Participant while participating in the aforementioned activity.

Important: Participants under age 18 cannot sign this form. Only their Parent or Guardian may sign on their behalf.



Participant Donation Form

My	Goal	for	St.Jude\$	

	Sponsor's Name	Address, City, State, ZIP	Email Address	Donation Amount
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
Make additional copies as needed. Checks/Money Orders Total \$ _				

Note: Please make all checks payable to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital.

Online Total \$ ______

GRAND TOTAL \$

iffe-threatening diseases through research and treatment. American Lebanese Syrian Associated Charities, Inc. (ALSAC) is located at 501 St. Jude Place, Memphis, TN 38105. For questions, Donor Services can be reached at 1-800-822-6344. We honor our donors' right to change their communication preferences at any time. If you would like to make any changes, please write to us, call us at 1-800-606-3079, or e-mail us at donors@stjude.org. To ensure the printary of our friends and supporters, St. Jude does not sell, lease, ernt or loan any personally identifiable information to anyone not activating on up review policy. Since this mailing may reach both U.S. and Grandalin residents, please review the following information to a your residence. For U.S. Residents: contributions may be eligible for a tax deduction as allowed by law. For questions about financial information to a solut ALSAC's adout ALSAC's and advittes, call Donor Services at 1-800-822-6344. We honor our donors' right to change the review of the following states, as stated below. California: ALSAC's audited financial statement is available upon request to ALSAC. For its explainable program for which this solicitation campaign is being carried out and, if different, a full and fair description of the charitable program for which this solicitation campaign is being carried out and, if different, a full and fair description of its programs and activities, and (2) a financial statement or summary, consistent with the statement required to be filled with the Secretary of State pursuant to Georgia Code Section of 15 programs and activities, and (2) a financial statement or summary, consistent with the statement required to be filled with the Secretary of State pursuant to Georgia Code Section of 15 programs and activities, and (2) a financial statement or summary, consistent with the statement for ALSAC is available by sending the request to 501 St. Jude Place, Memphis, TN 38105 or calling 1-800-822-6344. Documents and information submitted under the Maryland